

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	0737	7-20	Version	: 1	Name:	Sheriff's 2019 Property Tax Settle	ment and Quietus
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/31	/2020			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	8/27	/2020			Final action:	8/27/2020	
Enactment date:	8/27	/2020			Enactment #	R-390-2020	
Title:	A Resolution approving the Fayette County Sheriff's Settlement - 2019 Taxes, for taxes collected as of May 15, 2020, and granting the Sheriff a Quietus. [Div. of Finance, O'Mara]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Memo Sheriff's 2019 Prop Tax Settlement & Quietus, 2. Fayette County Sheriff 2020 Compilation Report, 3. 00692087.pdf, 4. R-390-2020						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result
8/27/2020	1	Urban Co	ounty Cou	ıncil	A	pproved	Pass
8/13/2020	1	Urban Co	ounty Cou	ıncil	R	eceived First Reading	
8/11/2020	1	Urban Co Session	ounty Cou	ıncil W	ork A	pproved and Referred to Docket	Pass